MENU

VOLAT -LOUNGEBAR & RESTAURANT
Montenegrin breakfast 3009r. 7,00€ Boka snack 300g9r. 18,00€
fried home-made sausage with marinated anchovies, fish paté
clotted cream, pepper paste, fried eggs olive tapenade, finely chopped
marinated octopus

Omelette tortilla 300gr. 6,00€ .

ham, pancetta, eggs, arugula, tomatoes, cheese Volat charcuterie board 3009r. 18,00€
prosciutto, dry-cured beef tenderloin,

Avocado toast 3009r.  '7,00€ top.-quality Italian sausage,

toasted bread with buttercream, various cheeses, olives

avocado spread, Boiled eggs,

crispy bacon or sliced smoked salmon Smoked salmon rolls 200gr. 12,80€
filled with sour cream, apple,

Scrambled eggs 270gr.  5,50€ ginger, Served on arugula

scrambled eggs with butter with capers

served with wholemeal toast .

and crispy bacon Fresh salmon carpaccio :30gr. 25,00€
fresh salmon, toasted bread, dressing

Rostule 3009r.  5,50€

savoury beignets served with Tuna tartar and guacamole 200g9r. 19,00€

home-made clotted cream tuna tartar served with avocado

English breakfast 3009r.  '7,00€ Octopus salad 25097, 14,50€

sausages, eggs, mushrooms, fully-cooked octopus tentacles

beans, lettuce feta cheese with tomatoes, onion and arugula

Custom omelette 270gr. 6,00€ Cheese platter 2509r.  15,00€

Bacon and eggs 270gr.  6,00€ Anchovy bruschetta 200g9r.  7,50€
bruschetta with anchovies,
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Breaded savoury pancakes 3009 6,50€ ArusHimand mozzarets

ham, cheese, sour cream, pickles Shrimp bruschetta 200gr. 7,00€
bruschetta with sautéed

Oatmeal 300gr.  6,00€ vegetables and shrimps

oatmeal with yogurt, nuts,

Cinnamon, fresh fruit Prosciutto bruschetta 2009  6,00¢€
bruschetta with peanut butter,

Homemade crescent rolls 25097 5,50€ lettuce and prosciutto

plum jam, powdered sugar

P O T T A G E Seasonalsalad 15097 3,80€ Greek salad 15097, 4,50€

lettuce, cabbage

Fish soup 3dl 4,50€

Veal soup 3dl.4,00€
Vegetable pottage 3dl. 4,20€

served with
toasted croutons

tomatoes, cucumbers,

Vitamin salad
mixed salad greens, carrots,
sweet corn, beetroot, dressing

m
oa

tomatoes, cucumbers, onion,
olives, cheese cubes, basil

15097. 4,80€  Arugula tomato salad 15097. 5,00€

Shopska salad
tomatoes, cucumbers, onion,
grated feta cheese

cherry tomatoes, arugula, olives,
pumpkin seeds, grated Grana Padano cheese

15091. 4,50€
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MAIN COURSES

SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES

Sea bass in parchment (en papillote)
sea bass fillet baked in parchment, With vegetables and rosemary

Salmon steak

salmon steak with potatoes and spring onions, sprinkled with olive oil dressing

Tuna steak
tuna steak served with asparagus

Panko fried shrimps
served with arugula and sweet chilli sauce

Crispy fried calamari
fried calamari served with crispy spiced potatoes and mild sauce

Grilled calamari
Dalmatian-style calamari served with Dalmatian-style vegetables

Grilled shrimps

shrimps served on a pile of fresh arugula

Grilled octopus

grilled octopus served with Dalmatian vegetables

MEAT SPECIALTIES

Beefsteak Volat

beefsteak served with baked potatoes, olive dressing and red wine

Beefsteak Verde

beefsteak served with grilled vegetables and zucchini dressing

Beefsteak Tagliata

beefsteak tagliata served over arugula

Asian-style beefsteak

beefsteak slices with julienne vegetables and sweet chilli sauce

Roasted duck breast

roasted duck breast with plum sauce, served over the broccoli puree

Saltimbocca

chicken breasts with fresh sage and prosciutto, served with baked potatoes

Asian chicken

chicken breasts, served with sautéed vegetables, spring onion, sesame seeds, sweet chilli sauce

Four-cheese chicken
chicken breasts, tortellini, four-cheese sauce

Turkey in gorgonzola sauce
turkey, gorgonzola sauce, baked potatoes

Burger Volat

300gr.

350g9r.

300gr.

350g9r.

3209r.

3209T.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

300gr.

3509Tr.

beef mince, egg, pancetta, cheese, French fries, mayonnaise, lettuce, pickles, tomatoes

Black angus cevapi (grilled minced meat sticks)
black angus cevapi in homemade flat bread, arugula, French fries

300gr.

25,00€

25,00€

23,00€

21,00€

14,50€

14,50€

21,00€

23,00€

19,20€

19,80€

21,00€

18,50€

21,00€

15,20€

13,50€

15,20€

16,50€

8,80¢€

16,00€

PI1ZZA

32cm

Extra Volat 400gT.

tomato sauce, cheese, ham,
egg, mushrooms, olives,oregano

Capricioza 400gr.

tomato sauce, ham, cheese,
mushrooms, olives, oregano

Calabreze 400gr.

tomato sauce, ham, cheese,
mushrooms, olives, oregano

Siciliana 400gr.

tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms,
ham, garlic, oregano, olives

Pancetta 400gr.

tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms,
pancetta, olives, oregano

Picante 400gT.

tomato sauce, mozzarella, Parmesan,
kulen sausage, arugula, oregano, hot pepper

Prosciutto crudo 400gr.

tomato sauce, cheese, arugula,
prosciutto, oregano, Grana Padano, olives

Piemonte 400gr.

tomato sauce, two cheese topping,
top-quality Italian sausage, diced bell pepper

Quatro stagione 4009r.

tomato sauce, cheese, ham, bacon,
mushrooms, anchovy, olives, oregano

Calzone 400gr.

tomato sauce, cheese, ham, mushrooms,
oregano, sour cream, olives

Marinara 400gr.

tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms,
tuna, seafood, oregano

Quattro formaggi 400gr.

tomato sauce, four cheese topping,
oregano, olives

Melanzana 400gr.

tomato sauce, vegetables, mozzarella,
olive oil, olives, oregano

9,80¢€

9.50€

9.30€

9.30€

9.50€

9.80€

11.50€

11.50€

9,80¢€

9.50€

11.50€

9.80€

10.50€

PASTA

Chicken tagliatelle

tagliatelle, light white sauce,
broccoli, bell pepper

Spaghetti Bolognese

spaghetti, tomato sauce,
minced beef

Spaghetti Carbonara

spaghetti, white sauce, bacon

Black pasta

homemade black tagliatelle
with cuttlefish

Spaghetti with mussels
and shrimps

sailor's spaghetti with shrimps,
mussels and white wine

300gr. 10,80€

3o00gr. 9,80€

300gr. 9,80€

300¢9r. 15,00€

3009r. 14,50€

RISOTTO

Beefsteak and
mushroom risotto
beefsteak, mushrooms

Black risotto

rice, cuttlefish,
cuttlefish ink, olive oil

Red risotto
rice, seafood, tomato sauce

300gr. 15,50€

250gr. 11,50€

2509r. 13,50€
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SANDWICHES

Pizza sandwich 35097. 9.50€

ham, cheese, sesame seeds,
sour cream, tomatoes

Club sandwich 35097. 9,80€

chicken breast, eggs, pancetta, ham,
cheese, lettuce, French fries, ketchup

Beef sandwich 380gr. 11.80€

homemade flat bread, lettuce, beefsteak,
Gorgonzola sauce, French fries

Prosciutto / Kulen sandwich 3509  7,20€

homemade flat bread, prosciutto, kulen
sausage, spread, lettuce, Grana Padano

Salmon/Tuna sandwich  3509n 9,50€

homemade flat bread, salmon/tuna,
spread, arugula, sliced cucumber

Chicken tortilla wraps 3509r. 8,50€

spread, lettuce, pickles, onion,
chicken, French fries, ketchup

SALADS

Hawaii salad 280gr. 15,50€

chicken, avocado, mango, arugula,
Crushed chilli pepper, honey and orange dressing

Avocado salad

avocado, cherry tomatoes, bell pepper,
zucchini, Olives, olive oil-mustard dressing

280gr. 12,20€

Warm salad 280gr. 8,50€

grilled vegetables with pumpkin seeds,
mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes

Warm salad with beefsteak 3009 13,20€

beefsteak slices served over grilled
vegetables with grated Grana Padano

Prosciutto wrapped
breaded mozzarella

prosciutto wrapped mozzarella served
over lettuce and cherry tomatoes
with homemade dressing

300gr. 11,20€

Caesar salad 3009. 9,80€

chicken breasts, lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
croutons, crispy bacon, Grana Padano, dressing

DESSERTS

Mille-feuille
Soufflé

Cake of the day
Pancakes of choice

American pancakes

spelt flour pancakes served with Nutella, banana,
plazma ground biscuit or honey, butter and forest fruits

Banana split
banana, 3 scoops of ice cream, whipped cream, topping

Ice cream

2509r 3,50€
2500T. 4,50€
2509r. 3,50€
2509r. 4,20€
300gr. 7,80€
2509T. 5,80€
one scoop of ice cream 50gr. 1,50€

Setaliste Iva Vizina, 85320 Tivat, Montenegro; info@volattivat.com; www.volattivat.com @ ﬁ
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