

VOLAT - LOUNGEBAR & RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

Montenegrin breakfast 300gr. 7,00€

fried home-made sausage with clotted cream, pepper paste, fried eggs

Omelette tortilla 300gr. **6,00€**

ham, pancetta, eggs, arugula, tomatoes, cheese

Avocado toast 300gr. 7,00€

toasted bread with buttercream. avocado spread, Boiled eggs, crispy bacon or sliced smoked salmon

Scrambled eggs 5,50€ 270ar.

scrambled eggs with butter served with wholemeal toast and crispy bacon

Roštule 300gr. 5,50€

savoury beignets served with home-made clotted cream

7,00€ **English breakfast** 300gr.

sausages, eggs, mushrooms, beans, lettuce feta cheese

Custom omelette 270gr. 6,00€

Bacon and eggs 6,00€ 270gr.

Breaded savoury pancakes 300gr. 6,50€

ham, cheese, sour cream, pickles

6,00€ **Oatmeal** 300gr.

oatmeal with yogurt, nuts, Cinnamon, fresh fruit

Homemade crescent rolls 250gr. 5,50€

plum jam, powdered sugar

APPETIZERS

Boka snack 300gr. 18,00€

marinated anchovies, fish pâté olive tapenade, finely chopped marinated octopus

Volat charcuterie board 300gr. 18,00€

prosciutto, dry-cured beef tenderloin, top-quality Italian sausage,

various cheeses, olives

Smoked salmon rolls filled with sour cream, apple, ginger, Served on arugula with capers

Fresh salmon carpaccio 180gr. **25,00**€

200gr. **12,80**€

fresh salmon, toasted bread, dressing

Tuna tartar and guacamole 200gr. 19,00€

tuna tartar served with avocado

Octopus salad 250gr. 14,50€

fully-cooked octopus tentacles with tomatoes, onion and arugula

Cheese platter 15,00€ 250ar.

Anchovy bruschetta 200gr. **7,50**€

bruschetta with anchovies, arugula and mozzarella

Shrimp bruschetta 7,00€ 200gr.

bruschetta with sautéed vegetables and shrimps

Prosciutto bruschetta 200gr. 6,00€

bruschetta with peanut butter,

lettuce and prosciutto

SOUP & POTTAGE

Fish soup *3dl.* **4,50€**

Veal soup 3dl.**4,00€**

Vegetable pottage 3dl. 4,20€

served with toasted croutons

SALAD

Seasonal salad

tomatoes, cucumbers, lettuce, cabbage

150gr. 3,80€ Greek salad

150gr. **4,50€**

tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, olives, cheese cubes, basil

Vitamin salad 150gr. **4,80€**

mixed salad greens, carrots, sweet corn, beetroot, dressing **Arugula tomato salad 150gr. 5,00€** cherry tomatoes, arugula, olives,

pumpkin seeds, grated Grana Padano cheese

Shopska salad 150gr. **4,50€** tomatoes, cucumbers, onion,

grated feta cheese



MAIN COURSES

SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES

SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES		
Sea bass in parchment (en papillote) sea bass fillet baked in parchment, With vegetables and rosemary	300gr.	25,00€
Salmon steak salmon steak with potatoes and spring onions, sprinkled with olive oil dressing	350gr.	25,00€
Tuna steak tuna steak served with asparagus	300gr.	23,00€
Panko fried shrimps served with arugula and sweet chilli sauce	350gr.	21,00€
Crispy fried calamari fried calamari served with crispy spiced potatoes and mild sauce	320gr.	14,50€
Grilled calamari Dalmatian-style calamari served with Dalmatian-style vegetables	320gr.	14,50€
Grilled shrimps shrimps served on a pile of fresh arugula	300gr.	21,00€
Grilled octopus grilled octopus served with Dalmatian vegetables	300gr.	23,00€
MEAT SPECIALTIES		
Beefsteak Volat beefsteak served with baked potatoes, olive dressing and red wine	300gr.	19,20€
Beefsteak Verde beefsteak served with grilled vegetables and zucchini dressing	300gr.	19,80€
Beefsteak Tagliata beefsteak tagliata served over arugula	300gr.	21,00€
Asian-style beefsteak beefsteak slices with julienne vegetables and sweet chilli sauce	300gr.	18,50€
Roasted duck breast roasted duck breast with plum sauce, served over the broccoli puree	300gr.	21,00€
Saltimbocca chicken breasts with fresh sage and prosciutto, served with baked potatoes	300gr.	15,20€
Asian chicken chicken breasts, served with sautéed vegetables, spring onion, sesame seeds, sweet	<i>300gr.</i> chilli sauce	13,50€
Four-cheese chicken chicken breasts, tortellini, four-cheese sauce	300gr.	15,20€
Turkey in gorgonzola sauce turkey, gorgonzola sauce, baked potatoes	300gr.	16,50€
Burger Volat	350gr.	8,80€
beef mince, egg, pancetta, cheese, French fries, mayonnaise, lettuce, pickles, tomato Black angus cevapi (grilled minced meat sticks) black angus cevapi in homemade flat bread, arugula, French fries	ges 300gr.	16,00€

PIZZA 32cm

3 2 C III		
Extra Volat tomato sauce, cheese, ham, egg, mushrooms, olives,oregano	400gr.	9,80€
Capricioza tomato sauce, ham, cheese, mushrooms, olives, oregano	400gr.	9.50€
Calabreze tomato sauce, ham, cheese, mushrooms, olives, oregano	400gr.	9.30€
Siciliana tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, ham, garlic, oregano, olives	400gr.	9.30€
Pancetta tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, pancetta, olives, oregano	400gr.	9.50€
Picante tomato sauce, mozzarella, Parmesa kulen sausage, arugula, oregano, ho	n,	9.80€
Prosciutto crudo tomato sauce, cheese, arugula, prosciutto, oregano, Grana Padano,		11.50€
Piemonte tomato sauce, two cheese topping, top-quality Italian sausage, diced be		11.50€
Quatro stagione tomato sauce, cheese, ham, bacon, mushrooms, anchovy, olives, oregan		9,80€
Calzone tomato sauce, cheese, ham, mushro oregano, sour cream, olives		9.50€
Marinara tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms, tuna, seafood, oregano	400gr.	11.50€
Quattro formaggi tomato sauce, four cheese topping, oregano, olives	400gr.	9.80€
Melanzana tomato sauce, vegetables, mozzarell olive oil, olives, oregano		10.50€

PASTA

Chicken tagliatelle tagliatelle, light white sauce, broccoli, bell pepper	300gr. 10,80€
Spaghetti Bolognese spaghetti, tomato sauce, minced beef	300gr. 9,80€
Spaghetti Carbonara spaghetti, white sauce, bacon	300gr. 9,80€
Black pasta homemade black tagliatelle with cuttlefish	300gr. 15,00€
Spaghetti with mussels and shrimps sailor's spaghetti with shrimps, mussels and white wine	300gr. 14,50€

RISOTTO

Beefsteak and mushroom risotto beefsteak, mushrooms	300gr. 15,50€
Black risotto rice, cuttlefish, cuttlefish ink, olive oil	250gr. 11,50€
Red risotto rice, seafood, tomato sauce	250gr. 13,50€



SANDWICHES

Pizza sandwich 350gr. **9.50€**

ham, cheese, sesame seeds, sour cream, tomatoes

Club sandwich 350gr. **9,80€**

chicken breast, eggs, pancetta, ham, cheese, lettuce, French fries, ketchup

Beef sandwich 380gr. 11.80€

homemade flat bread, lettuce, beefsteak, Gorgonzola sauce, French fries

Prosciutto / Kulen sandwich 350gr. 7,20€

homemade flat bread, prosciutto, kulen sausage, spread, lettuce, Grana Padano

Salmon/Tuna sandwich 350gr. 9,50€

homemade flat bread, salmon/tuna, spread, arugula, sliced cucumber

Chicken tortilla wraps 350gr. **8,50€**

spread, lettuce, pickles, onion, chicken, French fries, ketchup

Milla familla

SALADS

Hawaii salad 280gr. **15,50€**

chicken, avocado, mango, arugula, Crushed chilli pepper, honey and orange dressing

Avocado salad 280gr. **12,20€**

avocado, cherry tomatoes, bell pepper, zucchini, Olives, olive oil-mustard dressing

Warm salad 280gr. **8,50€**

grilled vegetables with pumpkin seeds, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes

Warm salad with beefsteak 300gr. 13,20€

beefsteak slices served over grilled vegetables with grated Grana Padano

Prosciutto wrapped 300gr. **11,20€** breaded mozzarella

prosciutto wrapped mozzarella served over lettuce and cherry tomatoes with homemade dressing

Caesar salad 300gr. 9,80€

chicken breasts, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, croutons, crispy bacon, Grana Padano, dressing

DESSERTS

Mille-reuille	250gr	3,50€
Soufflé	250gr.	4,50€
Cake of the day	250gr.	3,50€
Pancakes of choice	250gr.	4,20€
American pancakes spelt flour pancakes served with Nutella, banana, plazma ground biscuit or honey, butter and forest fruits	300gr.	7,80€
Banana split banana, 3 scoops of ice cream, whipped cream, topping	250gr.	5,80€
Ice cream	one scoop of ice cream 50gr.	1,50€

Šetalište Iva Vizina, 85320 Tivat, Montenegro; info@volattivat.com; www.volattivat.com



2 506

